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N. INSCRICAO

7717
7578
7667
7756
7765
7587
7737
7624
7487
7734
7641
7591
7675
7757
7671
7730
7743
7738
7748
7755
7752

7674

7635

7597
7741
7768
7705
7650

7567

CANDIDATOS
ALINE RAIMUNDA DOS SANTOS
AMANDA SOUZA FERREIRA
ARTHUR DA SILVA VASCONCELOS DE ALMEIDA
ATAHUALPA BASTOS LELIS
CAMILLA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
EDUARDO JOSE DO NASCIMENTO FILHO
EVANIO BARROS DE LIMA JUNIOR
FELIPE DUARTE SOARES BARBOSA
INGRID EVERLICE GOMES DA SILVA
IRIS LAYANNE NOBRE FRANCA
JAQUELINE DOS SANTOS
JARBAS AMOEDO FOGACA NETO
JEANE CAROLINE DA SILVA MELO
JESSICA MARIA OLIVIA DE MELO
JOAO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
JOSE JERIVAN ALVES DA SILVA
JOSE JOAQUIM BANDEIRA ALMEIDA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
JOSIMAYRA ALMEIDA MEDEIROS
KALINE CAVALCANTE VASCONCELOS
KAROLINA BERTULINO DA SILVA
LARISSA NASCIMENTO LOBO

LEYLLANNE KATHARINNE ARAUJO DE SOUZA

LUANA MEDEIROS BARBOSA

LUANA NATALI DOS SANTOS LINS
LUAN DA SILVA BARBOSA
LUCAS LUAN ILDEFONSO DA SILVA
LUCAS MIGUEL ALENCAR DE MORAIS CORREIA
MARCIO ROBERTO DE ANDRADE ARAUJO FILHO

MARCONDES DE OLIVEIRA PORANGABA

SITUACAO

Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada

Nao — homologada
Nao cumprimento do Itens II e VII, art.
5°. do edital

Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada

Homologada




7766

7647

7754

7736

7636

7625

7657

7759

7571

7691

7493

7645

7503

7764

7761

7708

7763

Banca avaliadora:

MARCONE CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA FILHO

MARCOS FELIPE GONZAGA DA SILVA

MAYARA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
MYLLENA DE OLIVEIRA BARROS
NILSON TORRES SOARES JUNIOR

PABLO SANTOS AMARAL
PAULO GUSTAVO FIGUEIREDO LOPES LIMA
PEDRO HENRIQUE BARCELLOS FRANCA
RAYSSA DA COSTA CABRAL
ROSANGELA PEDROSA CARVALHO
SEBASTIAO HENRIQUE CAMILO DA SILVA
TAINA DE BORBOREMA HITA
TATIANA GUARINO DORIA DA SILVA
THAILYS CAMPOS MAGALHAES
THAYNA GABRYELLY BARBOSA SILVA
VENANCIO VITOR LIMA DA SILVA BEZERRA

WESLEY DA COSTA ARAUJO

Profa. Dr. Carmem Lucia P. S. Zanta
Prof. Dr. Eduardo Lucena C. de Amorim
Prof. Dr. José Leandro da Silva Duarte
Prof. Dr. Lucas Meili

Homologada
Nao — homologada

Nao cumprimento do Item VI, art. 5°. do
edital

Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada
Homologada

Homologada



